NAGESHWAR RAYKWAD

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

16:43 hrs.

1.00 1  1709.108682534  1,899.0015  189.90MENS POLOFIT  AFOX  1,899.00

1.00 2  1199.008713840  1,199.0015  0.00MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,299.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

2908.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

189.90  2908.10Total  3198.00